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Name

Holy Trinity Preschool
Kidz Korner
East Catholic Elementary

Learning Tree Preschool
Laurel-Concord Pre-K School
Learn & Play Preschool
Wynot Public Schools

New Castle Public School Pre-K

Ponca Public School
Wakefield School Pre-K

Emerson-Hubbard Community Pre-K

Umo Ho Nation Public School
Pender Public Preschool
Little Blujays Preschool

Creative Wonders Preschool
Trinity Tiny Tots Preschool
Fishers of Kids Preschool

New *Bee*Ginnings Preschool

St. Mary’s Elementary School
Wayne Head Start

Phone Number

402-254-9333
402-254-2234
402-357-2146
402-256-3313
402-256-3730
402-337-0294
402-357-2121

402-355-2231
402-755-5700
402-287-9892

402-695-2654
402-837-5622
402-385-3244
402-846-5452

402-369-0835
402-565-4450
402-833-5130

402-375-3860
402-375-2337
402-375-2913

Dixon

Thurston

Wayne

http://www.education.com/schoolfinder/us/nebraska/preschools/

Preschools

Preschools
Address
Cedar
PO Box 278
108 S Broadway
108 W. 889 Rd

57489 874" Rd
502 Wakefield St., PO Box 8
109 W. Whitman

709 St. James Ave., PO Box 157

590 Annie St PO Box 187
505 W. 3rd St., PO Box 568
802 Highland St., PO Box 330

1504 Dakota St PO Box 9
206 Main St PO Box 280
609 Whitney, PO Box 629
307 Main St., PO Box 8

616 Grainland Rd

Fellowship Hall @ 305 S Willis, PO Box 100

909 Main St.
710 W. 3" st.
420 E. 7" st.
1210 E. 7" st.
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Northeast Nebraska Public Health Department

Promoting physical and mental health and preventing disease, injury and disability in Cedar, Dixon, Thurston and Wayne Counties

City

Hartington
Hartington
Hartington
Laurel
Laurel
Randolph
Wynot

New Castle
Ponca
Wakefield

Emerson
Macy
Pender
Walthill

Wayne
Hoskins
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne

Northeast Nebraska Public Health Department does not endorse or accept responsibility or liability for any services provided by any of the organizations listed.
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