

Northeast Nebraska Public Health Department

Promoting physical and mental health and preventing disease, injury and disability in Cedar, Dixon, Thurston and Wayne Counties

Preschools

Name	Phone Number	Address	City
	Cedar		
Holy Trinity Preschool	402-254-9333	PO Box 278	Hartington
Kidz Korner	402-254-2234	108 S Broadway	Hartington
East Catholic Elementary	402-357-2146	108 W. 889 Rd	Hartington
Learning Tree Preschool	402-256-3313	57489 874 th Rd	Laurel
Laurel-Concord Pre-K School	402-256-3730	502 Wakefield St., PO Box 8	Laurel
Learn & Play Preschool	402-337-0294	109 W. Whitman	Randolph
Wynot Public Schools	402-357-2121	709 St. James Ave., PO Box 157	Wynot
	Dixon		
New Castle Public School Pre-K	402-355-2231	590 Annie St PO Box 187	New Castle
Ponca Public School	402-755-5700	505 W. 3rd St., PO Box 568	Ponca
Wakefield School Pre-K	402-287-9892	802 Highland St., PO Box 330	Wakefield
Thurston			
Emerson-Hubbard Community Pre-K		1504 Dakota St PO Box 9	Emerson
Umo Ho Nation Public School	402-837-5622	206 Main St PO Box 280	Macy
Pender Public Preschool	402-385-3244	609 Whitney, PO Box 629	Pender
Little Blujays Preschool	402-846-5452	307 Main St., PO Box 8	Walthill
	Wayne		
Creative Wonders Preschool	402-369-0835	616 Grainland Rd	Wayne
Trinity Tiny Tots Preschool	402-565-4450	Fellowship Hall @ 305 S Willis, PO Box 100	
Fishers of Kids Preschool	402-833-5130	909 Main St.	Wayne
New *Bee*Ginnings Preschool	402-375-3860	710 W. 3 rd St.	Wayne
St. Mary's Elementary School	402-375-2337	420 E. 7 th St.	Wayne
Wayne Head Start	402-375-2913	1210 E. 7 th St.	Wayne

http://www.education.com/schoolfinder/us/nebraska/preschools/